
Kodaks TO T. P. ANDREWS,

109 Montgomery St.

LEV CROCK EIl-LANGLKY DIKECTOKY. LEV
Levy Isaac, cooper, r. 815 Laguna

Isaac, fruit dealer, r. 1527 Powell
Isaac, liquors, r. 639 Sutter
Isaac, printer Thomas A. Hughes, r. 311,

4th Av
Isaac, salesman Neustadter Bros., r. 937b

Golden Gate Av
Isaac D., loan office, 535 Montgomery, r.

2026 Taylor
Isaac H., superintendent Pacific Hebrew
Orphan Asylum and Home Society, r.

Silver Av nr Mission
Isaac K., salesman Kohlberg, Strauss &
Frohman, r. 233A 12th

Isabella Miss, r. 831 Sutter
Isadore, tailor Karl Goldstein, r. 710 Clem-

entina
Isadore, watch maker and jeweler, 208
Montgomery Av, r. 73714 McAllister

Isidor, tailor, 205, 2d
Isidore W., bookkeeper Coblentz, Pike &

Co., r. 1408 McAllister
Jacob (A. Levy & Co.), r. 1214 Pierce
Jacob, broker, 420 Montgomery, room 3, r.

921 Fillmore
Jacob, clerk Charles Guillet, r. 2129 Bush
Jacob, clothing, 114, 3d, r. 939 Folsom
Jacob, merchant, r. 1821 Sutter
Jacob, salesman Butler, Schutze & Co., r.

1208 Turk
Jacob, tailor, 284 Stevenson
Jacob, tailor, 413 Hayes
Jacob C, accountant, r. 1927 Devisadero
Jacob W., chiropodist, 1022 Golden Gate
Av

J. Baron, clerk M. Levy & Bro., r. 1619
Leavenworth

J. C, cashier Cal. Notion and Toy Co., r.

825 Turk
Jacques, bartender, r. 810 Larkin
James F., salesman, r. 631 Ellis
Jeremiah, harness maker, r. 631 Ellis
Jesse M. (Joseph Melczer & Co.), r. 2912

Jackson
Johanna, widow, r. 237, 3d Av
John, tailor, r. 130 Clara
John A., salesman, r. 631 Ellis
John C, buyer Will & Finck Co., r. 916 Van

Ness Av
John C. Mrs., boarding, 916 Van Ness Av
John J., r. 2809 Fillmore
Joseph, r. 405 Sutter
Joseph (Hahn, Levy& Co.), r. 1714 Geary
Joseph, barber, 147i4, 7th, r. 205, 2d
Joseph, butcher J. Schweitzer & Co., r. 330

Geary
Joseph, clerk H. Alexander & Co., r. 1334
Buchanan

Joseph, cutter Wardrobe Renovatory, r.

610M Polk
Joseph, hostler O. Harris, r. 3339 Geary
Joseph, second-hand sugar sacks, 46 Clay,

r. 1042 Golden Gale Av
Joseph, tailor, r. 213, 7th
Joseph, traveling salesman Hoffman, Alex-

ander & Co.
Joseph H., clerk William Rosenthal, r. 214

Grove
Joseph H., bookkeeper, r. 2315 Webster
Joseph M., barber, 301 Larkin, r. I20514 De-

visadero
Joseph M., barber Gustave A. Englander,

r. 6331/2 Locust Av
Joseph M., clerk Neustadter Bros., r. Oak-

land
Jules (Jules Levy & Bros.), r. Paris, France
Jules, clerk Lemle & Co., r. 1307 Leaven-

worth
Jules & Brothers (Jules and Max), manu-

facturers and importers embroideries
and laces, 5-7 Sansome

Julius, r. 1111 Buchanan
Julius (Levy & Bayreuther) . r. 330 O'Farrell
Julius, merchant, r. 1901 Stockton
Julius, slipper maker, r. 312, 5th rear
Julius, tailor, r. 313, 7th
Kate, widow, r. 1404 Post
Kossuth C, clerk William J. Hesthal, r.

1319a Eddy

W. & J. SLOANE & CO.,
Contracts made with Hotels for

Furnishing Carpets, Furniture, Drapery
Materials, Lace Curtains, Window

Shades, Bedding, Etc.

S^I-S^T- IVIARKET ST.

Levy Lambert, traveling salesman Robert L.
Toplitz & Co., r. 2931 Clay

Laura Mrs., r. 2194 Devisadero
Lazard, traveling salesman Dallemand &

Co., r. 1020 Van Ness Av
Lazare, butcher, r. 1419 Bush
Lemon, barber, 515 Pacific, r. 1000 Mont-
gomery

Lena, widow, r. 12 Albion Av
Leon, agent, r. 714 Laurel Av
Leon, salesman D. Samuels, r. 1517 Web-

ster
Leopold, upholsterer, r. 1022 Golden Gate
Av

Louis, r. 714 Laurel Av
Louis, r. 736 Grove
Louis (Kahn & Levy), r. 2643 Bryant
Louis, clerk Delmas & Shortridge, r. 172

Perry
Louis, clerk Newman & Levlnson, r. 2321
Pine

Louis, clothing, NE cor Jackson and Bat-
tery, r. 1303 Golden Gate Av

Louis, salesman O'Connor, Moflatt & Co.,
r. 1111 Scott

Louis, salesman, r. 1901 Stockton
Louis, tailor, 33 Eddy
Louis B. (Houser, Levy & Co.), r. 705 Mc-

Allister
Louis B., Chinatown guide, 533 Pine, r.

1116M Larkin
Louis R., cashier H. Levi & Co., r. 1319a
Eddy

Lucien L., with A. B. Smith Furniture Co.,
r. 617b Fulton

M. & Brother (Michael and Henry R. Levy),
clothing, 828-830 Kearny

M. Mrs., widow, r. 1439 O'Farrell
Marcus, clothing, 5 Jackson, r. 721 O'Far-

rell
Levy Marcus, manager California Neckwear

Co., and secretary New and Old Ceme-
teries of Congregation Beth Israel, office
226 Bush, r. 1710 Buchanan

" Marcus, traveling salesman Levi Strauss
&Co.,r. 2104 Post

" Marcus B., real estate agent, 30 Montgom-
ery, r. 1167 Mission

" Marcus L., specialist, 411i4 Kearny, r. 31
Turk

" Mark, r. 1761 Ellis
" Mark, curios, 234 Taylor
" Mark, horseradish, 7 Bay City Market, r.

618 Hayes
" Mark, tailor, r. 1131 Powell
" Mark W., traveling salesman C. H. Meyer

& Bros., r. 2194 Devisadero
" Marks, tailor, 3922 (3018), 16th

Levy Marks D., secretary Samuel Bros. & Co.,
133-134, 1st, r. 1621 Geary

" Martin, plumber, r. 705 Green
" Matilda A. Miss, teacher Potrero Primary

School, r. 1420 Bush
" Maude L., saleslady Sanborn, Vail & Co.,

r. 209 Hyde
" Maurice, r. 1219, 21st
'• Maurice H., salesman, r. 1130 Golden Gate

Av
" Max (Jules Levy & Bros.), r. 2234 Clay
" Max, accountant, r. 1206H Turk
" Max, barber, 774 Howard, r. 10 Birch Av
" Max, butcher W. A. Samuel, r. 1208 Scott
" Max, manufacturers' agent, 126 Kearny,

room 35
" Max, salesman Armand Cailleau, r. 1203

Octavia
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$1.00 ^
SUITS CLEANED AND PRESSED

GOLDEN WEST CLOTHING RENOVATORY,
LEPHONE Main 1157. t2 Montgomery Street. $1.00


